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TOTAL PATIENTS
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Source: HMIS, Annual report — Province hospital Gorkha
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Total No. Of Clients Served (Monthly)
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Total No. Of OPD Clients Served
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Comparison of Total clients Between Two Fiscal year (2080/81-81/82)
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Morbidity In OPD

DISTRICT HOSPITAL_ GORKHA

Outpatient Morbidity-Nutritional & Metabolic Disorder-Diabetes Mellitus (DM) Cases
OPD-Morbidity-Cardiovascular & Respiratory Related Problems-Hypertension

Outpatient Morbidity-Other Infected Diseases-Urinary Tract Infection (UTI) Cases

Outpatient Morbidity-Other Infected Diseases-Upper Respiratory Tract Infection (URTI) ...

OPD-Morbidity-Other Diseases & Injuries-Gastritis (APD)

Outpatient Morbidity-Other Infected Diseases-ARI/Lower Respiratory Tract Infection (L...

OPD-Morbidity-Other Diseases & Injuries-Dog Bite
OPD Morbidity-Orthopaedic-Arthritis
QOutpatient Morbidity-Eye Problems-Refractive Error Cases
OPD-Morbidity-Other Diseases & Injuries-Headache
OPD-Morbidity-Cardiovascular & Respiratory Related Problems-COPD
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Number of operation

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Number of List of Surgery Performed

B Major

204

107

25
]

Orthopedics and trauma
surgery

M Intermediate

180

’ 24

— |

Gynaecology and
obstrectics

Department

B Minor

408

220

116

General Surgery



Number of x-ray
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X-ray Services
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Total laboratory service provided
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Physiotherapy Services
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TB and ART Services

Treatment Type Case Registration
12 11 14
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2 10 H Child (0-14) 5
g m Adult (>14)
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2HRZE + 4HR  2HRZE + 6HRZE 6HRZE + Lfx 0
7HRE 0
Treatment regimen PCD EP PCB
ART Service

Total client receiving ART service : 234
Male : 126 (>15 yrs) + 1(<15 yrs)
Female : 107 (>15 yrs) + 0 (<15 yrs)
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